Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
SuperMUSA Digital/Analogue Video Patch Panels
2 Row 1U and 2U
Connectors  Extensive internal re-engineering of
the MUSA/BNC connector guarantees superior
performance from BASE BAND through to 360
Mbit/s.
Perfect connector alignment when using U-links,

SEE: VIDEO PANEL ACCESSORIES.
See overleaf for Technical Specification and
Ordering Information.
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200 Fax: +44 (0) 1724 270230
SuperMUSA Digital/Analogue Video Patch Panels
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Panels
20-way 2-row 1U SuperMUSA Video Patch Panel VIP/120
24-way 2-row 1U SuperMUSA Video Patch Panel VIP/124
20-way 2-row 2U SuperMUSA Video Patch Panel VIP/220
24-way 2-row 2U SuperMUSA Video Patch Panel VIP/224
U-links, Patchcords, Adaptors
See: Video Panel Accessories
Options on Request
1. Mixed Video/Data (2U Panels)